BANYAN FIELDS PRIMARY SCHOOL
BOOKLIST

FOUNDATION 2024 Above  Beyond

ONLINE ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
PLEASE READ CAREFULLY as the process may have changed from previous years

DUE DATE: 7 DECEMBER 2023

e Orders must be placed by the due date in order for your child to receive their pack for the first
day of Term 1.

e Orders placed after the due date may NOT be processed until February due to our extremely
busy schedule in January. NO EXCEPTIONS

We apologise if you are a new enrolment or missed the due date due to unavoidable circumstances, but the
school is aware your pack won’t be ready on the first day of school, so your child should not be disadvantaged.

e Orders placed after the due date will also incur an additional $8.00 processing fee

e All packs will be delivered to the school and cannot be collected from Paperchase.

e Complete packs only can be ordered through Paperchase. We do not have a walk-in shop and
individual items cannot be purchased. All orders must be placed online.

Online ordering will close on 5 FEBRUARY 2024.

Online Ordering Procedure

1. Go to http://booklist.paperchase.com.au

2. Enter this School Access Code: BTSBFPS
Access code must be entered. Searching for school will not work

3. Click ‘Create Order’

4. Enter students first and last name, choose year level your child will be going into in 2024
from the drop-down list click 'Continue’.

5. Click 'Add Order to Cart'

6. Your may then either Checkout or Add Another Student.

Please check your E-mail for order receipt. If you do not receive email confirmation, please contact
Paperchase directly to confirm your order was placed correctly.

PLEASE NOTE: Payment must be made during the online ordering process, by Visa or Mastercard
(credit card or debit card accepted). ZIP Pay also available*

* ZIP -Interest free, nothing to pay upfront, flexible repayments. You will need an active Zip account. Conditions apply:
https://zip.co/create- an-account

If you elect not to purchase the booklist through Paperchase please ensure children come to
school on the first day with the required materials.

Paperchase Office National - Ph: 03 9034 3930 - booklist@paperchase.com.au - http://booklist.paperchase.com.au


http://booklist.paperchase.com.au/
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account

BANYAN FIELDS PRIMARY SCHOOL
BOOKLIST

PLEASE SUBMIT ORDER ONLINE BY: 07-Dec-2023

Office
National

Above & Beyond

ONLINE ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS:
Ordering is fast, secure and convenient. Simply;

1. Go to http://booklist.paperchase.com.au

2. Enter this School Access code: BTSBFPS
3. Click 'Create Order'

4. Enter student's name, select correct year level from the drop-down list and follow prompts to place your order

CURRICULUM CONTRIBUTIONS

OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

STATIONERY PACK - Sold as a Pack only - items can not be altered

Qty Code

7023892
4010111
4000185
7024285
4000222
4028630
4000949
7071693
4000345
6007944
4034454
7030005
4000192
4400510
4052760
4000437
7030011
7052458
7037483
7071781
7105433
4010002
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Description

SCHOOL SCISSORS DELUXE RED HANDLE 135MM

KLUWELL HOME READING JUNIOR LEVEL YELLOW LEVEL

PICTOR MEGA SPACEBUDDIES SCRAPBOOK 100GSM 64 PAGE 330 X 240MM

BLUE JUMBO JUNIOR GRIP TRIANGULAR PENCIL 2B

PP PREMIUM PRO 330 X 245MM 64 PAGE SPACE TECH SCRAPBOOK 100GSM BOND COLOR ME COVER
DOCUMENT WALLET A4 BUTTON CLEAR

PICTOR COLOURED MEGA MARKERS PACK 12

WHITEBOARD MARKER BULLET TIP BLACK

PICTOR PREMIUM A4 64 PAGE EXERCISE BOOK 25MM RULED 70GSM GEMINI

DOMS JUMBO TRIANGULAR COLOUR PENCILS 5MM PACK 12 WITH BONUS SHARPENER AND 2 MARKERS
OSMER GLUE STICK LARGE 40G CLEAR PVP

EDUCATIONAL COLOURS CHAIR BAG BLUE

PICTOR MINI SPACEBUDDIES SCRAPBOOK 100GSM 64 PAGE 165 x 240MM

FUNCOLOUR ZOOM TWIST CRAYONS WALLET 12

ELIZABETH RICHARDS BOOK TUB - ASSORTED COLOURS

PICTOR COLOURED A4 64 PAGE GROUND / GRASS / SKY EXERCISE BOOK A4 DOTTED THIRDS 24MM PISCES
EDUCATIONAL COLOURS LIBRARY/GYM BAG BLUE

MOKI KID SAFE VOLUME LIMITED HEADPHONES BLUE/RED

REGAL FACIAL TISSUES 2-PLY BOX 100

DOCUMENT WALLET FOOLSCAP PINK

CLIPBOARD PVC A4 BLUE

PACKAGING: BTS BOX

Pack Price:

$115.00

$50.00

Unit
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

PACK 1
EACH
EACH

PACK 1
EACH
EACH
EACH
PACK
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

PACK 1
EACH
EACH
EACH

$105.04

PRE-PAYMENT IS REQUIRED (CREDIT / DEBIT CARD VISA & MASTERCARD ONLY. ZIP PAY ALSO AVAILABLE)

Paperchase Office National - Ph: 03 9034 3930 - booklist@paperchase.com.au - http://booklist.paperchase.com.au



BANYAN FIELDS PRIMARY SCHOOL
BOOKLIST

YEAR 1 2024 Above & Beyond

ONLINE ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
PLEASE READ CAREFULLY as the process may have changed from previous years

DUE DATE: 7 DECEMBER 2023

e Orders must be placed by the due date in order for your child to receive their pack for the first
day of Term 1.

e Orders placed after the due date may NOT be processed until February due to our extremely
busy schedule in January. NO EXCEPTIONS

We apologise if you are a new enrolment or missed the due date due to unavoidable circumstances, but the
school is aware your pack won’t be ready on the first day of school, so your child should not be disadvantaged.

e Orders placed after the due date will also incur an additional $8.00 processing fee

e All packs will be delivered to the school and cannot be collected from Paperchase.

e Complete packs only can be ordered through Paperchase. We do not have a walk-in shop and
individual items cannot be purchased. All orders must be placed online.

Online ordering will close on 5 FEBRUARY 2024.

Online Ordering Procedure

1. Go to http://booklist.paperchase.com.au

2. Enter this School Access Code: BTSBFPS
Access code must be entered. Searching for school will not work

3. Click ‘Create Order’

4. Enter students first and last name, choose year level your child will be going into in 2024
from the drop-down list click 'Continue’.

5. Click 'Add Order to Cart'

6. Your may then either Checkout or Add Another Student.

Please check your E-mail for order receipt. If you do not receive email confirmation, please contact
Paperchase directly to confirm your order was placed correctly.

PLEASE NOTE: Payment must be made during the online ordering process, by Visa or Mastercard
(credit card or debit card accepted). ZIP Pay also available*

* ZIP -Interest free, nothing to pay upfront, flexible repayments. You will need an active Zip account. Conditions apply:
https://zip.co/create- an-account

If you elect not to purchase the booklist through Paperchase please ensure children come to
school on the first day with the required materials.

Paperchase Office National - Ph: 03 9034 3930 - booklist@paperchase.com.au - http://booklist.paperchase.com.au


http://booklist.paperchase.com.au/
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account

BANYAN FIELDS PRIMARY SCHOOL
BOOKLIST

PLEASE SUBMIT ORDER ONLINE BY: 07-Dec-2023

Office
National

Above & Beyond

ONLINE ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS:
Ordering is fast, secure and convenient. Simply;

1. Go to http://booklist.paperchase.com.au

2. Enter this School Access code: BTSBFPS
3. Click 'Create Order'
4. Enter student's name, select correct year level from the drop-down list and follow prompts to place your order

CURRICULUM CONTRIBUTIONS

OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

STATIONERY PACK - Sold as a Pack only - items can not be altered

Qty Code

4052620
7077105
4034454
4010111
7071694
7071693
7024284
4010239
4000192
4000222
7000200
4000437
7013519
7007957
4000185
4000123
7037483
7071781
4010002
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Description

STAEDTLER 526 C20 SCHOOL ERASER LARGE

FABER-CASTELL JUMBO TWIST COLOUR CRAYONS BOX 12

OSMER GLUE STICK LARGE 40G CLEAR PVP

KLUWELL HOME READING JUNIOR LEVEL YELLOW LEVEL

WHITEBOARD MARKER BULLET TIP BLUE

WHITEBOARD MARKER BULLET TIP BLACK

JUNIOR RED DOT PENCIL TRIANGULAR JUMBO HB

SCHOOL SCISSORS 6 INCH

PICTOR MINI SPACEBUDDIES SCRAPBOOK 100GSM 64 PAGE 165 x 240MM

PP PREMIUM PRO 330 X 245MM 64 PAGE SPACE TECH SCRAPBOOK 100GSM BOND COLOR ME COVER
CANISTER SHARPENER 2 HOLE

PICTOR COLOURED A4 64 PAGE GROUND / GRASS / SKY EXERCISE BOOK A4 DOTTED THIRDS 24MM PISCES
STAEDTLER NORIS CLUB MAXI LEARNER COLOURED PENCIL ASSORTED BOX 10

MARBIG SLIMPICK DOCUMENT WALLET FOOLSCAP GREY

PICTOR MEGA SPACEBUDDIES SCRAPBOOK 100GSM 64 PAGE 330 X 240MM

PICTOR TURTLE PREMIUM WRITING BOOK 24MM DOTTED THIRDS 70GSM 64 PAGE 330 X 240MM
REGAL FACIAL TISSUES 2-PLY BOX 100

INITIATIVE DOCUMENT WALLET FOOLSCAP PINK

PACKAGING: BTS BOX

Pack Price:

$115.00

$50.00

Unit
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

PACK 1
EACH
EACH
EACH

PACK 1
EACH
EACH

$63.73

PRE-PAYMENT IS REQUIRED (CREDIT / DEBIT CARD VISA & MASTERCARD ONLY. ZIP PAY ALSO AVAILABLE)

Paperchase Office National - Ph: 03 9034 3930 - booklist@paperchase.com.au - http://booklist.paperchase.com.au




BANYAN FIELDS PRIMARY SCHOOL
BOOKLIST

YEAR 2 2024 Above & Beyond

ONLINE ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
PLEASE READ CAREFULLY as the process may have changed from previous years

DUE DATE: 7 DECEMBER 2023

e Orders must be placed by the due date in order for your child to receive their pack for the first
day of Term 1.

e Orders placed after the due date may NOT be processed until February due to our extremely
busy schedule in January. NO EXCEPTIONS

We apologise if you are a new enrolment or missed the due date due to unavoidable circumstances, but the
school is aware your pack won’t be ready on the first day of school, so your child should not be disadvantaged.

e Orders placed after the due date will also incur an additional $8.00 processing fee

e All packs will be delivered to the school and cannot be collected from Paperchase.

e Complete packs only can be ordered through Paperchase. We do not have a walk-in shop and
individual items cannot be purchased. All orders must be placed online.

Online ordering will close on 5 FEBRUARY 2024.

Online Ordering Procedure

1. Go to http://booklist.paperchase.com.au

2. Enter this School Access Code: BTSBFPS
Access code must be entered. Searching for school will not work

3. Click ‘Create Order’

4. Enter students first and last name, choose year level your child will be going into in 2024
from the drop-down list click 'Continue’.

5. Click 'Add Order to Cart'

6. Your may then either Checkout or Add Another Student.

Please check your E-mail for order receipt. If you do not receive email confirmation, please contact
Paperchase directly to confirm your order was placed correctly.

PLEASE NOTE: Payment must be made during the online ordering process, by Visa or Mastercard
(credit card or debit card accepted). ZIP Pay also available*

* ZIP -Interest free, nothing to pay upfront, flexible repayments. You will need an active Zip account. Conditions apply:
https://zip.co/create- an-account

If you elect not to purchase the booklist through Paperchase please ensure children come to
school on the first day with the required materials.

Paperchase Office National - Ph: 03 9034 3930 - booklist@paperchase.com.au - http://booklist.paperchase.com.au


http://booklist.paperchase.com.au/
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account

BANYAN FIELDS PRIMARY SCHOOL
BOOKLIST

PLEASE SUBMIT ORDER ONLINE BY: 07-Dec-2023

Office
National

Above & Beyond

ONLINE ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS:
Ordering is fast, secure and convenient. Simply;

1. Go to http://booklist.paperchase.com.au

2. Enter this School Access code: BTSBFPS
3. Click 'Create Order'
4. Enter student's name, select correct year level from the drop-down list and follow prompts to place your order

CURRICULUM CONTRIBUTIONS

OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

STATIONERY PACK - Sold as a Pack only - items can not be altered

Qty Code

4052620
7077105
4034454
4010111
7071694
7071693
7024284
4010239
4000192
4000222
7000200
4000437
7013519
7007957
4000185
4000123
7037483
7071781
4000390
4010002
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Description

STAEDTLER 526 C20 SCHOOL ERASER LARGE

FABER-CASTELL JUMBO TWIST COLOUR CRAYONS BOX 12

OSMER GLUE STICK LARGE 40G CLEAR PVP

KLUWELL HOME READING JUNIOR LEVEL YELLOW LEVEL

WHITEBOARD MARKER BULLET TIP BLUE

WHITEBOARD MARKER BULLET TIP BLACK

JUNIOR RED DOT PENCIL TRIANGULAR JUMBO HB

SCHOOL SCISSORS 6 INCH

PICTOR MINI SPACEBUDDIES SCRAPBOOK 100GSM 64 PAGE 165 x 240MM

PP PREMIUM PRO 330 X 245MM 64 PAGE SPACE TECH SCRAPBOOK 100GSM BOND COLOR ME COVER
CANISTER SHARPENER 2 HOLE

PICTOR COLOURED A4 64 PAGE GROUND / GRASS / SKY EXERCISE BOOK A4 DOTTED THIRDS 24MM PISCES
STAEDTLER NORIS CLUB MAXI LEARNER COLOURED PENCIL ASSORTED BOX 10

MARBIG SLIMPICK DOCUMENT WALLET FOOLSCAP GREY

PICTOR MEGA SPACEBUDDIES SCRAPBOOK 100GSM 64 PAGE 330 X 240MM

PICTOR TURTLE PREMIUM WRITING BOOK 24MM DOTTED THIRDS 70GSM 64 PAGE 330 X 240MM
REGAL FACIAL TISSUES 2-PLY BOX 100

INITIATIVE DOCUMENT WALLET FOOLSCAP PINK

PICTOR PREMIUM A4 96 PAGE MUSIC BOOK 8MM RULED AND STAVED 70GSM
PACKAGING: BTS BOX

Pack Price:

$115.00

$50.00

Unit
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

PACK 1
EACH
EACH
EACH

PACK 1
EACH
EACH
EACH

$65.30

PRE-PAYMENT IS REQUIRED (CREDIT / DEBIT CARD VISA & MASTERCARD ONLY. ZIP PAY ALSO AVAILABLE)

Paperchase Office National - Ph: 03 9034 3930 - booklist@paperchase.com.au - http://booklist.paperchase.com.au



BANYAN FIELDS PRIMARY SCHOOL
BOOKLIST

YEAR 3 2024 Above & Beyond

ONLINE ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
PLEASE READ CAREFULLY as the process may have changed from previous years

DUE DATE: 7 DECEMBER 2023

e Orders must be placed by the due date in order for your child to receive their pack for the first
day of Term 1.

e Orders placed after the due date may NOT be processed until February due to our extremely
busy schedule in January. NO EXCEPTIONS

We apologise if you are a new enrolment or missed the due date due to unavoidable circumstances, but the
school is aware your pack won’t be ready on the first day of school, so your child should not be disadvantaged.

e Orders placed after the due date will also incur an additional $8.00 processing fee

e All packs will be delivered to the school and cannot be collected from Paperchase.

e Complete packs only can be ordered through Paperchase. We do not have a walk-in shop and
individual items cannot be purchased. All orders must be placed online.

Online ordering will close on 5 FEBRUARY 2024.

Online Ordering Procedure

1. Go to http://booklist.paperchase.com.au

2. Enter this School Access Code: BTSBFPS
Access code must be entered. Searching for school will not work

3. Click ‘Create Order’

4. Enter students first and last name, choose year level your child will be going into in 2024
from the drop-down list click 'Continue’.

5. Click 'Add Order to Cart'

6. Your may then either Checkout or Add Another Student.

Please check your E-mail for order receipt. If you do not receive email confirmation, please contact
Paperchase directly to confirm your order was placed correctly.

PLEASE NOTE: Payment must be made during the online ordering process, by Visa or Mastercard
(credit card or debit card accepted). ZIP Pay also available*

* ZIP -Interest free, nothing to pay upfront, flexible repayments. You will need an active Zip account. Conditions apply:
https://zip.co/create- an-account

If you elect not to purchase the booklist through Paperchase please ensure children come to
school on the first day with the required materials.

Paperchase Office National - Ph: 03 9034 3930 - booklist@paperchase.com.au - http://booklist.paperchase.com.au


http://booklist.paperchase.com.au/
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account

BANYAN FIELDS PRIMARY SCHOOL
BOOKLIST

PLEASE SUBMIT ORDER ONLINE BY: 07-Dec-2023

Office
National

Above & Beyond

ONLINE ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS:
Ordering is fast, secure and convenient. Simply;

1. Go to http://booklist.paperchase.com.au

2. Enter this School Access code: BTSBFPS
3. Click 'Create Order'
4. Enter student's name, select correct year level from the drop-down list and follow prompts to place your order

CURRICULUM CONTRIBUTIONS

OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

STATIONERY PACK - Sold as a Pack only - items can not be altered

Qty Code

7003914
7013564
4028630
4052620
4034454
7071780
7071694
4000246
4000154
4000109
4341724
7096911
4013052
4000147
4000666
7049367
4010239
7001388
7013453
4000956
4001175
7037483
4000185
7071781
4000390
7003159
4010002
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Description

METAL PENCIL SHARPENER 2 HOLE

DISPLAY BOOK REFILLABLE 20 POCKET A4 GREEN

DOCUMENT WALLET A4 BUTTON CLEAR

STAEDTLER 526 C20 SCHOOL ERASER LARGE

OSMER GLUE STICK LARGE 40G CLEAR PVP

DOCUMENT WALLET FOOLSCAP ORANGE

WHITEBOARD MARKER BULLET TIP BLUE

PICTOR PREMIUM MINI 225 X 175MM 48 PAGE EXERCISE BOOK 8MM RULED 70GSM MOON
PICTOR PREMIUM GRAPH BOOK 10MM 70GSM 48 PAGE A4 SUN

PICTOR PREMIUM EXERCISE BOOK DOTTED THIRDS 18MM 70GSM 96 PAGE A4 SATELLITE
CLEAR MESH POUCH PENCIL CASE LARGE 340 X 170MM

STAEDTLER 175 COLOURED PENCIL ASSORTED PACK 12
STAEDTLER FSC HEXAGONAL PENCIL HB

PICTOR PREMIUM PROJECT BOOK PLAIN/ 24MM 335x245 DOTTED THIRDS 64PG ASTRO
PICTOR PREMIUM PRO A4 96 PAGE PP EXERCISE BOOK DOTTED THIRDS 18MM 70GSM SATELLITE
RULER WOODEN 300MM POLISHED

SCHOOL SCISSORS 6 INCH

PREMIUM NOTES 75 X 75MM YELLOW

FABER-CASTELL RED CHECKING PENCIL

PICTOR COLOURED FINE TIP MARKERS PACK 12

PICTOR COLOURED 64 PAGE GROUND / GRASS / SKY EXERCISE BOOK A4 DOTTED THIRDS 18MM PEGASUS
REGAL FACIAL TISSUES 2-PLY BOX 100

PICTOR MEGA SPACEBUDDIES SCRAPBOOK 100GSM 64 PAGE 330 X 240MM

INITIATIVE DOCUMENT WALLET FOOLSCAP PINK

PICTOR PREMIUM A4 96 PAGE MUSIC BOOK 8MM RULED AND STAVED 70GSM

MARBIG SLIMPICK DOCUMENT WALLET FOOLSCAP GREEN

PACKAGING: BTS BOX

Pack Price:

$115.00

$50.00

Unit
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

PACK 1
EACH
PACK 1
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

$53.93

PRE-PAYMENT IS REQUIRED (CREDIT / DEBIT CARD VISA & MASTERCARD ONLY. ZIP PAY ALSO AVAILABLE)

Paperchase Office National - Ph: 03 9034 3930 - booklist@paperchase.com.au - http://booklist.paperchase.com.au



BANYAN FIELDS PRIMARY SCHOOL
BOOKLIST

YEAR 4 2024 Above & Beyond

ONLINE ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
PLEASE READ CAREFULLY as the process may have changed from previous years

DUE DATE: 7 DECEMBER 2023

e Orders must be placed by the due date in order for your child to receive their pack for the first
day of Term 1.

e Orders placed after the due date may NOT be processed until February due to our extremely
busy schedule in January. NO EXCEPTIONS

We apologise if you are a new enrolment or missed the due date due to unavoidable circumstances, but the
school is aware your pack won’t be ready on the first day of school, so your child should not be disadvantaged.

e Orders placed after the due date will also incur an additional $8.00 processing fee

e All packs will be delivered to the school and cannot be collected from Paperchase.

e Complete packs only can be ordered through Paperchase. We do not have a walk-in shop and
individual items cannot be purchased. All orders must be placed online.

Online ordering will close on 5 FEBRUARY 2024.

Online Ordering Procedure

1. Go to http://booklist.paperchase.com.au

2. Enter this School Access Code: BTSBFPS
Access code must be entered. Searching for school will not work

3. Click ‘Create Order’

4. Enter students first and last name, choose year level your child will be going into in 2024
from the drop-down list click 'Continue’.

5. Click 'Add Order to Cart'

6. Your may then either Checkout or Add Another Student.

Please check your E-mail for order receipt. If you do not receive email confirmation, please contact
Paperchase directly to confirm your order was placed correctly.

PLEASE NOTE: Payment must be made during the online ordering process, by Visa or Mastercard
(credit card or debit card accepted). ZIP Pay also available*

* ZIP -Interest free, nothing to pay upfront, flexible repayments. You will need an active Zip account. Conditions apply:
https://zip.co/create- an-account

If you elect not to purchase the booklist through Paperchase please ensure children come to
school on the first day with the required materials.

Paperchase Office National - Ph: 03 9034 3930 - booklist@paperchase.com.au - http://booklist.paperchase.com.au


http://booklist.paperchase.com.au/
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account

BANYAN FIELDS PRIMARY SCHOOL

BOOKLIST

PLEASE SUBMIT ORDER ONLINE BY: 07-Dec-2023

Office
National

Above & Beyond

ONLINE ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS:
Ordering is fast, secure and convenient. Simply;

1. Go to http://booklist.paperchase.com.au

2. Enter this School Access code: BTSBFPS
3. Click 'Create Order'
4. Enter student's name, select correct year level from the drop-down list and follow prompts to place your order

CURRICULUM CONTRIBUTIONS

OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

STATIONERY PACK - Sold as a Pack only - items can not be altered

Qty Code

4013052
4105010
4010239
7013453
7049367
4000154
4052620
4000185
4028630
7096911
7001009
7013087
7011479
4000956
7003914
7003099
4000062
4034454
7001388
4000598
7071693
7030005
7037483
7071781
4000895
4000390
7003159
4010002
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Description

STAEDTLER FSC HEXAGONAL PENCIL HB

VCOP LITERACY HIGHLIGHTERS ASSTD COLOURS WLT4

SCHOOL SCISSORS 6 INCH

FABER-CASTELL RED CHECKING PENCIL

RULER WOODEN 300MM POLISHED

PICTOR PREMIUM GRAPH BOOK 10MM 70GSM 48 PAGE A4 SUN

STAEDTLER 526 C20 SCHOOL ERASER LARGE

PICTOR MEGA SPACEBUDDIES SCRAPBOOK 100GSM 64 PAGE 330 X 240MM
DOCUMENT WALLET A4 BUTTON CLEAR

STAEDTLER 175 COLOURED PENCIL ASSORTED PACK 12

ARTLINE INITIATIVE SMOOVE BALLPOINT PEN 1.0MM RED

MARBIG DISPLAY BOOK REFILLABLE 20 POCKET A4 BLUE

ARTLINE 8210 BALLPOINT PEN MEDIUM 1.0MM SMOOVE BLUE

PICTOR COLOURED FINE TIP MARKERS PACK 12

METAL PENCIL SHARPENER 2 HOLE

LARGE TARTAN 1 ZIP PENCIL CASE 340 X 170MM

PICTOR PREMIUM EXERCISE BOOK DOTTED THIRDS 9MM 70GSM 64 PAGE A4 URANUS
OSMER GLUE STICK LARGE 40G CLEAR PVP

PREMIUM NOTES 75 X 75MM YELLOW

PICTOR PREMIUM PRO A4 128 PAGE PP EXERCISE BOOK RULED 8MM 70GSM ALIEN
WHITEBOARD MARKER BULLET TIP BLACK

EDUCATIONAL COLOURS CHAIR BAG BLUE

REGAL FACIAL TISSUES 2-PLY BOX 100

INITIATIVE DOCUMENT WALLET FOOLSCAP PINK

PICTOR VISUAL ART DIARY A4 PP 120 PAGE 110GSM BLACK

PICTOR PREMIUM A4 96 PAGE MUSIC BOOK 8MM RULED AND STAVED 70GSM
MARBIG SLIMPICK DOCUMENT WALLET FOOLSCAP GREEN
PACKAGING: BTS BOX

Pack Price:

$115.00

$50.00

Unit
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

PACK 1
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

PACK 1
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

$61.92

PRE-PAYMENT IS REQUIRED (CREDIT / DEBIT CARD VISA & MASTERCARD ONLY. ZIP PAY ALSO AVAILABLE)

Paperchase Office National - Ph: 03 9034 3930 - booklist@paperchase.com.au - http://booklist.paperchase.com.au




BANYAN FIELDS PRIMARY SCHOOL
BOOKLIST

YEAR 5 2024 Above & Beyond

ONLINE ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
PLEASE READ CAREFULLY as the process may have changed from previous years

DUE DATE: 7 DECEMBER 2023

e Orders must be placed by the due date in order for your child to receive their pack for the first
day of Term 1.

e Orders placed after the due date may NOT be processed until February due to our extremely
busy schedule in January. NO EXCEPTIONS

We apologise if you are a new enrolment or missed the due date due to unavoidable circumstances, but the
school is aware your pack won’t be ready on the first day of school, so your child should not be disadvantaged.

e Orders placed after the due date will also incur an additional $8.00 processing fee

e All packs will be delivered to the school and cannot be collected from Paperchase.

e Complete packs only can be ordered through Paperchase. We do not have a walk-in shop and
individual items cannot be purchased. All orders must be placed online.

Online ordering will close on 5 FEBRUARY 2024.

Online Ordering Procedure

1. Go to http://booklist.paperchase.com.au

2. Enter this School Access Code: BTSBFPS
Access code must be entered. Searching for school will not work

3. Click ‘Create Order’

4. Enter students first and last name, choose year level your child will be going into in 2024
from the drop-down list click 'Continue’.

5. Click 'Add Order to Cart'

6. Your may then either Checkout or Add Another Student.

Please check your E-mail for order receipt. If you do not receive email confirmation, please contact
Paperchase directly to confirm your order was placed correctly.

PLEASE NOTE: Payment must be made during the online ordering process, by Visa or Mastercard
(credit card or debit card accepted). ZIP Pay also available*

* ZIP -Interest free, nothing to pay upfront, flexible repayments. You will need an active Zip account. Conditions apply:
https://zip.co/create- an-account

If you elect not to purchase the booklist through Paperchase please ensure children come to
school on the first day with the required materials.

Paperchase Office National - Ph: 03 9034 3930 - booklist@paperchase.com.au - http://booklist.paperchase.com.au
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BANYAN FIELDS PRIMARY SCHOOL

BOOKLIST

PLEASE SUBMIT ORDER ONLINE BY: 07-Dec-2023

Office
National

Above & Beyond

ONLINE ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS:
Ordering is fast, secure and convenient. Simply;

1. Go to http://booklist.paperchase.com.au

2. Enter this School Access code: BTSBFPS
3. Click 'Create Order'
4. Enter student's name, select correct year level from the drop-down list and follow prompts to place your order

CURRICULUM CONTRIBUTIONS

OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

STATIONERY PACK - Sold as a Pack only - items can not be altered

Qty Code

4105010
4010239
4000154
7034534
4000031
4052620
4034454
4013052
7096911
7001009
7011479
7011592
7049367
7001388
4000598
7071693
7035853
7007430
7037483
4000185
7071781
4000895
4000390
7003159
4010002
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Description

VCOP LITERACY HIGHLIGHTERS ASSTD COLOURS WLT4

SCHOOL SCISSORS 6 INCH

PICTOR PREMIUM GRAPH BOOK 10MM 70GSM 48 PAGE A4 SUN

OLYMPIC R85 REINFORCED A4 LOOSE LEAF REFILL 7 HOLES 8MM RULED 50 PAGE 55GSM WHITE

PICTOR PREMIUM EXERCISE BOOK FEINT RULED 8MM 70GSM 96 PAGE A4 EARTH
STAEDTLER 526 C20 SCHOOL ERASER LARGE

OSMER GLUE STICK LARGE 40G CLEAR PVP
STAEDTLER FSC HEXAGONAL PENCIL HB

STAEDTLER 175 COLOURED PENCIL ASSORTED PACK 12

ARTLINE INITIATIVE SMOOVE BALLPOINT PEN 1.0MM RED

ARTLINE 8210 BALLPOINT PEN MEDIUM 1.0MM SMOOVE BLUE

REFILLABLE DISPLAY BOOK A4 20 POCKET BLUE CLEAR FRONT

RULER WOODEN 300MM POLISHED

PREMIUM NOTES 75 X 75MM YELLOW

PICTOR PREMIUM PRO A4 128 PAGE PP EXERCISE BOOK RULED 8MM 70GSM ALIEN
WHITEBOARD MARKER BULLET TIP BLACK

BIC CRISTAL BALLPOINT PEN MEDIUM 1.0MM GREEN

ARTLINE 200 FINELINER FINE 0.4MM BLACK

REGAL FACIAL TISSUES 2-PLY BOX 100

PICTOR MEGA SPACEBUDDIES SCRAPBOOK 100GSM 64 PAGE 330 X 240MM
INITIATIVE DOCUMENT WALLET FOOLSCAP PINK

PICTOR VISUAL ART DIARY A4 PP 120 PAGE 110GSM BLACK

PICTOR PREMIUM A4 96 PAGE MUSIC BOOK 8MM RULED AND STAVED 70GSM
SLIMPICK DOCUMENT WALLET FOOLSCAP GREEN

PACKAGING: BTS BOX

Pack Price:

$115.00

$50.00

Unit
EACH
EACH
EACH

PACK 1
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

PACK 1
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

$62.12

PRE-PAYMENT IS REQUIRED (CREDIT / DEBIT CARD VISA & MASTERCARD ONLY. ZIP PAY ALSO AVAILABLE)

Paperchase Office National - Ph: 03 9034 3930 - booklist@paperchase.com.au - http://booklist.paperchase.com.au



BANYAN FIELDS PRIMARY SCHOOL
BOOKLIST

YEAR 6 2024 Above & Beyond

ONLINE ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
PLEASE READ CAREFULLY as the process may have changed from previous years

DUE DATE: 7 DECEMBER 2023

e Orders must be placed by the due date in order for your child to receive their pack for the first
day of Term 1.

e Orders placed after the due date may NOT be processed until February due to our extremely
busy schedule in January. NO EXCEPTIONS

We apologise if you are a new enrolment or missed the due date due to unavoidable circumstances, but the
school is aware your pack won’t be ready on the first day of school, so your child should not be disadvantaged.

e Orders placed after the due date will also incur an additional $8.00 processing fee

e All packs will be delivered to the school and cannot be collected from Paperchase.

e Complete packs only can be ordered through Paperchase. We do not have a walk-in shop and
individual items cannot be purchased. All orders must be placed online.

Online ordering will close on 5 FEBRUARY 2024.

Online Ordering Procedure

1. Go to http://booklist.paperchase.com.au

2. Enter this School Access Code: BTSBFPS
Access code must be entered. Searching for school will not work

3. Click ‘Create Order’

4. Enter students first and last name, choose year level your child will be going into in 2024
from the drop-down list click 'Continue’.

5. Click 'Add Order to Cart'

6. Your may then either Checkout or Add Another Student.

Please check your E-mail for order receipt. If you do not receive email confirmation, please contact
Paperchase directly to confirm your order was placed correctly.

PLEASE NOTE: Payment must be made during the online ordering process, by Visa or Mastercard
(credit card or debit card accepted). ZIP Pay also available*

* ZIP -Interest free, nothing to pay upfront, flexible repayments. You will need an active Zip account. Conditions apply:
https://zip.co/create- an-account

If you elect not to purchase the booklist through Paperchase please ensure children come to
school on the first day with the required materials.

Paperchase Office National - Ph: 03 9034 3930 - booklist@paperchase.com.au - http://booklist.paperchase.com.au


http://booklist.paperchase.com.au/
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
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BANYAN FIELDS PRIMARY SCHOOL
BOOKLIST

PLEASE SUBMIT ORDER ONLINE BY: 07-Dec-2023

Office
National

Above & Beyond

ONLINE ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS:

Ordering is fast, secure and convenient. Simply;

1. Goto http://booklist.paperchase.com.au

2. Enter this School Access code: BTSBFPS

3. Click 'Create Order'

4. Enter student's name, select correct year level from the drop-down list and follow prompts to place your order

CURRICULUM CONTRIBUTIONS $115.00

OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

$50.00

STATIONERY PACK - Sold as a Pack only - items can not be altered
Qty Code Description
4013052 STAEDTLER FSC HEXAGONAL PENCIL HB
4105010 VCOP LITERACY HIGHLIGHTERS ASSTD COLOURS WLT4
4010239 SCHOOL SCISSORS 6 INCH
4000154 PICTOR PREMIUM GRAPH BOOK 10MM 70GSM 48 PAGE A4 SUN
4000031 PICTOR PREMIUM EXERCISE BOOK FEINT RULED 8MM 70GSM 96 PAGE A4 EARTH
7041684 CELCO RULER POLISHED WOOD DRILLED METAL EDGE 300MM
4052620 STAEDTLER 526 C20 SCHOOL ERASER LARGE
4000185 PICTOR MEGA SPACEBUDDIES SCRAPBOOK 100GSM 64 PAGE 330 X 240MM
7096911 STAEDTLER 175 COLOURED PENCIL ASSORTED PACK 12
7011592 REFILLABLE DISPLAY BOOK A4 20 POCKET BLUE CLEAR FRONT
7000200 CANNISTER SHARPENER 2 HOLE
7071290 WRITER OFFICE PAD 8MM RULED 50GSM 100 SHEETS A5 WHITE
7001009  ARTLINE INITIATIVE SMOOVE BALLPOINT PEN 1.0MM RED
7011479 ARTLINE 8210 BALLPOINT PEN MEDIUM 1.0MM SMOOVE BLUE
7006333  JUMBO TARTAN 2 ZIP PENCIL CASE 375 X 264MM
7003567 COLLINS 2024 COLPLAN STUDENT DIARY WEEK TO VIEW CASEBOUND A5
4034454 OSMER GLUE STICK LARGE 40G CLEAR PVP
7001388 PREMIUM NOTES 75 X 75MM YELLOW
7009462 MARBIG SLIMPICK DOCUMENT WALLET FOOLSCAP BLUE
4000598 PICTOR PREMIUM PRO A4 128 PAGE PP EXERCISE BOOK RULED 8MM 70GSM ALIEN
7071693 WHITEBOARD MARKER BULLET TIP BLACK
7074480 ARTLINE SUPREME FINELINER PEN 0.4MM BLACK
7006578 OFFICE NATIONAL ROTATING USB DRIVE 16GB BLUE
4000956 PICTOR COLOURED FINE TIP MARKERS PACK 12
4000161 PICTOR PREMIUM GRAPH BOOK A4 10MM 96 PAGE NEPTUNE
7037483 REGAL FACIAL TISSUES 2-PLY BOX 100
7071781  INITIATIVE DOCUMENT WALLET FOOLSCAP PINK
4000390 PICTOR PREMIUM A4 96 PAGE MUSIC BOOK 8MM RULED AND STAVED 70GSM
7003159  SLIMPICK DOCUMENT WALLET FOOLSCAP GREEN
4010002 PACKAGING: BTS BOX
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Unit
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

PACK 1
EACH
PACK 1
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

Pack Price:

$75.82

PRE-PAYMENT IS REQUIRED (CREDIT / DEBIT CARD VISA & MASTERCARD ONLY. ZIP PAY ALSO AVAILABLE)

Paperchase Office National - Ph: 03 9034 3930 - booklist@paperchase.com.au - http://booklist.paperchase.com.au




